SM8S Series
6600W Transient Voltage Suppressor
Vision A 1 of 6 SM8S Series
SM8S
22A
SM8S
22CA
 Description

Part Number QTY/Reel Reel Size
SM8Sxx(C)A 750 13 inch
 Marking Information
EX :
SM8S22A：SM8S22A Marking code SM8S22CA：SM8S22CA Marking code
Applications                                                                            Description
Mechanical Data                                                                      Features
DO-218AB                                                                               Product and Packing Information
Marking Information
SM8S Series
6600W Transient Voltage Suppressor
Vision A 2 of 6 SM8S Series
 Electrical Characteristics (T=25℃)
Part Number Marking VR IR@VR VBR@IT IT VC@IPP IPP①
Uni-Polar Bi-Polar Uni Bi V μA min(V) max(V) mA max(V) A
SM8S16A SM8S16CA SM8S16A SM8S16CA 16.0 10 17.80 19.70 5 26.0 254.0
SM8S17A SM8S17CA SM8S17A SM8S17CA 17.0 10 18.90 20.90 5 27.6 239.0
SM8S18A SM8S18CA SM8S18A SM8S18CA 18.0 10 20.00 22.10 5 29.2 226.0
SM8S20A SM8S20CA SM8S20A SM8S20CA 20.0 10 22.20 24.50 5 32.4 204.0
SM8S22A SM8S22CA SM8S22A SM8S22CA 22.0 10 24.40 26.90 5 35.5 186.0
SM8S24A SM8S24CA SM8S24A SM8S24CA 24.0 10 26.70 29.50 5 38.9 170.0
SM8S26A SM8S26CA SM8S26A SM8S26CA 26.0 10 28.90 31.90 5 42.1 157.0
SM8S28A SM8S28CA SM8S28A SM8S28CA 28.0 10 31.10 34.40 5 45.4 145.0
SM8S30A SM8S30CA SM8S30A SM8S30CA 30.0 10 33.30 36.80 5 48.4 136.0
SM8S33A SM8S33CA SM8S33A SM8S33CA 33.0 10 36.70 40.6 5 53.3 124.0
SM8S36A SM8S36CA SM8S36A SM8S36CA 36.0 10 40.00 44.2 5 58.1 114.0
SM8S40A SM8S40CA SM8S40A SM8S40CA 40.0 10 44.40 49.1 5 64.5 102.0
SM8S43A SM8S43CA SM8S43A SM8S43CA 43.0 10 47.80 52.8 5 69.4 95.0
SM8S60A SM8S60CA SM8S60A SM8S60CA 60.0 10 66.70 73.7 5 96.8 68.1
SM8S85A SM8S85CA SM8S85A SM8S85CA 85.0 10 87 93 5 137 48.0
Note: ①.Surge waveform: 10/1000μs
VR: Stand-off voltage -- Maximum voltage that can be applied
VBR: Breakdown voltage
VC: Clamping voltage -- Peak voltage measured across the suppressor at a specified IPP